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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Albers, Eric (Wellin) .............................. B 215 Wang, Nicholas (0.0,CCL)

Anand, Aditya (Magsig) ........................ W 211 Sapre, Atharva (0.0,CCL)

Bakunin, Fedor (CCL) ............................ W 208 Burton, Nicholas (0.0,DetCCC)

Bhandari, Krish (PS89NY) ...................... W 204 Harper, Alicia (0.0,DetCCC)

Burton, Nicholas (DetCCC) .................... B 208 Bakunin, Fedor (0.0,CCL)

Chang, Perryn (SycamA) ....................... B 202 Pei, Peter Zhikun (0.0,Dragon)

de Jongh, Myles (DetCCC) .................... W 213 Kannan, Pranav (0.0,HillSt)

Deepak, Adithya (Mason) ..................... B 209 Winkler, Joseph (0.0,RockwA)

Foster, Solmon  C (DetCCC) .................. B 214 Yi, Carey (0.0,CCL)

Harper, Alicia (DetCCC) ......................... B 204 Bhandari, Krish (0.0,PS89NY)

Hobson Jr., Eric (DetCCC) ...................... B 200 Killi, Tarun (0.0,Mason)

Hunter, Jacob (WilsnE) ......................... W 218 Motley, Maxwell (0.0,DetCCC)

Jackson, Donovan (DetCCC) .................. B 201 Sathyajeeth, Varun (0.0,CCL)

Kalikiri, Saketh (HydePk) ....................... B 206 Prabhakar, Nikil (0.0,Dragon)

Kannan, Pranav (HillSt) ......................... B 213 de Jongh, Myles (0.0,DetCCC)

Kapoor, Palash (SycamA) ...................... B 205 Lingam, Sai Rishik (0.0,CCL)

Killi, Tarun (Mason) .............................. W 200 Hobson Jr., Eric (0.0,DetCCC)

Koppula, Sushanth (Dragon) ................ W 210 Tadinada, Gopal Aniruddh (0.0,Brande)

Kothapalli, Kushal (Mason) ................... B 216 Vyas, Ved (0.0,CCL)

Lingam, Sai Rishik (CCL) ........................ W 205 Kapoor, Palash (0.0,SycamA)

Mason, Ashton (LoganM) ..................... W 217 Vytla, Eashan (0.0,Mason)
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Mohanselvan, Adeti (CCL) .................... W 203 Turner, Travis (0.0,DetCCC)

Motley, Maxwell (DetCCC) ................... B 218 Hunter, Jacob (0.0,WilsnE)

Parthiv, Kavin (LoweEl) ......................... B 207 Wang, Matt (0.0,CCL)

Pei, Peter Zhikun (Dragon) ................... W 202 Chang, Perryn (0.0,SycamA)

Poddar, Rowen (VillaM) ....................... REPORT TO SECTION TD

Poe, Houston (DetCCC) ......................... W 212 Sankula, Naga Sai Sruthi (0.0,CCL)

Prabhakar, Nikil (Dragon) ..................... W 206 Kalikiri, Saketh (0.0,HydePk)

Sankula, Naga Sai Sruthi (CCL) .............. B 212 Poe, Houston (0.0,DetCCC)

Sapre, Atharva (CCL) ............................. B 211 Anand, Aditya (0.0,Magsig)

Sathyajeeth, Varun (CCL) ...................... W 201 Jackson, Donovan (0.0,DetCCC)

Tadinada, Gopal Aniru (Brande) ........... B 210 Koppula, Sushanth (0.0,Dragon)

Turner, Travis (DetCCC) ........................ B 203 Mohanselvan, Adeti (0.0,CCL)

Vyas, Ved (CCL) ..................................... W 216 Kothapalli, Kushal (0.0,Mason)

Vytla, Eashan (Mason) .......................... B 217 Mason, Ashton (0.0,LoganM)

Wang, Matt (CCL) ................................. W 207 Parthiv, Kavin (0.0,LoweEl)

Wang, Nicholas (CCL) ............................ W 215 Albers, Eric (0.0,Wellin)

Winkler, Joseph (RockwA) .................... W 209 Deepak, Adithya (0.0,Mason)

Yi, Carey (CCL) ....................................... W 214 Foster, Solmon  C (0.0,DetCCC)

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 03/25/2017 at 08:43. Page 2 of document


